

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29967/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/09/2016 in WP No. 7927/2016 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Aurangabad)

RAJMAL S/O NAMDEO BHAGWAT & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

Date : 07/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Deshmukh,Adv.  
Mr. Nar Hari Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pravin Satale,Adv.  
For Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice through Speed Post, returnable on 7.11.2016.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

In the meantime, the posts shall not be filled up.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR