

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29874-29875/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/10/2016 in RP No. 201/2016 02/09/2016 in WP No. 5686/2016 01/10/2016 in WP No. 5686/2016 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Aurangabad)

SHANKAR S/O RAGHUNATH DEVRE (PATIL)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 31479/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29967/2016

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6027/2017

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6040/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6037/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6036/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, impleadment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6035/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6034/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6041/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6984/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1326-1327/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6222/2017

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, impleadment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6452/2017

((With appln.(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6436/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7376-7377/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8896-8897/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9484/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9486/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9479/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10146/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 5894/2017

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13091/2017

(With appln.(s)for permission to file additional documents, c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

Date : 27/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
	Mr. Sandeep S. Deshmukh, Adv.
	Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Mayank Pandey, Adv.
	Mr. R. Basanth, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
	Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.
	Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
	Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.
	Mr. Mahesh Shedale, Adv.
	Mr. Dattatray Tidke, Adv.
	Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.
	Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.
	Mr. Nisar Shaikh, Adv.
	Mr. Gopal balwant Sathe, Adv.
	Mr. Kishor Lambat, Adv.
	Ms. Aditi Deshpande, Adv.
	M/s. Lambat And Associates
	Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.
	M/s. S.M. Jadhav And Company
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, Adv.
	Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
	Mr. Pravin Satale, Adv.
	Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.
	Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.
	Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
	Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
	Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
	Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after the ensuing summer
vacation

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master